Model 4500INCO-170KPA with PVC cable (top) and
Model 4500INCO-350KPA with PVC cable (bottom).
Model 4500TI-2MPA with 316 stainless steel encapsulated cable (top) and
Model 4500TI-2MPA with PVC cable (bottom).
AdvAntAges And LimitAtions
As with the 4500S and 4500AL Series1,
the 4500CR Series Vibrating Wire

Elongation: 300%
6.35 mm (±0.13 mm) [0.25"] −150 to +300 °C
ordering informAtion
4500INCO-70KPA: Vibrating Wire Piezometer, Inconel wetted parts, 70 kPa
4500INCO-170KPA: Vibrating Wire Piezometer, Inconel wetted parts, 170 kPa
4500INCO-350KPA: Vibrating Wire Piezometer, Inconel wetted parts, 350 kPa
4500INCO-700KPA: Vibrating Wire Piezometer, Inconel wetted parts, 700 kPa
4500INCO-1MPA: Vibrating Wire Piezometer, Inconel wetted parts, 1 MPa
4500INCO-2MPA: Vibrating Wire Piezometer, Inconel wetted parts, 2 MPa
4500INCO-3MPA: Vibrating Wire Piezometer, Inconel wetted parts, 3 MPa
4500INCO-5MPA: Vibrating Wire Piezometer, Inconel wetted parts, 5 MPa
4500INCO-7.5MPA: Vibrating Wire Piezometer, Inconel wetted parts, 7.5 MPa
4500INCO-10MPA: Vibrating Wire Piezometer, Inconel wetted parts, 10 MPa
4500INCO-20MPA: Vibrating Wire Piezometer, Inconel wetted parts, 20 MPa
4500TI-350KPA: Vibrating Wire Piezometer, all titanium construction, 350 kPa
4500TI-700KPA: Vibrating Wire Piezometer, all titanium construction, 700 kPa
4500TI-1MPA: Vibrating Wire Piezometer, all titanium construction, 1 MPa
4500TI-2MPA: Vibrating Wire Piezometer, all titanium construction, 2 MPa
4500TI-3MPA: Vibrating Wire Piezometer, all titanium construction, 3 MPa
4500TI-5MPA: Vibrating Wire Piezometer, all titanium construction, 5 MPa
4500TI-7.5MPA: Vibrating Wire Piezometer, all titanium construction, 7.5 MPa
4500TI-10MPA: Vibrating Wire Piezometer, all titanium construction, 10 MPa
02-250V6: Blue PVC Cable, 6.35 mm (±0.25 mm) [0.25"] Ø, 2 twisted pairs,
for the above
02-250P4: Green Polyurethane Cable, 6.35 mm (±0.25 mm) [0.25"] Ø,
2 twisted pairs, for the above